
We also have a full drinks list including beer, wine and

spirits available from 11am onwards.
All our coffee is blended and roasted for us, it is

supplied by Shropshire coffee. All the beans are fair

trade and all our coffee's are served as a double shot to

ensure you can taste the deep, rich flavour of our blend.

DRINK
Americano 2.5

3.5

3.8

.5

2.8

.75

Decaf Tea + Coffee Available

HOT COLD
Espresso

Latte

Flat white

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee

2.5

3.5

6.5

3.6

Pot of tea

Speciality tea

Oat milk

Flavoured Syrup

2.8

Orange Juice 2.5

4.7

3.2

3

3.5

Apple Juice

Iced Latte

Coke 

Diet Coke

Lemonade (can)

Fentimans - Victorian Lemonade 

Fentimans - Elderflower

2.5

3.5

2.8

3.5

3

Fentimans - Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino - Orange

Milkshakes - Ask For Flavours 

3.5

Still / Sparkling Water  Sml/Lrg

Kombucha - Original / Ginger + Lime

4

1.5/3.5

3.5Cappuccino

AM.
WIFI  -   SEATS WIFI

PASSWORD-  Eat@Seats18!
FOLLOW US 

@SEATS_TETTENHALL

SERVED UNTIL 11.30am

Butchers Breakfast - Breakfast Sausages, Smoked

Streaky Bacon, Poached Eggs, Roast Tomato, Hash

Brown, Black Pudding, Mushroom, Toast & Beans. 

Sides - Hash browns  - Sausages  - Bacon 

Halloumi  - Smashed Avo 

Breakfast Sandwich - On White or Granary

Sausage or Smoked Streaky Bacon

Both

Add A Fried Egg

Free Range Eggs On Toast

2 Eggs, Poached, Fried or Scrambled

Reuben: Pastrami / Pickle Salad / Sweet Mustard Dressing

Harissa Spiced Sweet Potato Fritters - Poached Eggs,

Tomato Salsa, Feta yoghurt, harissa dressing, Mixed

Leaves. Includes a Choice Of Bacon Or Halloumi.

P L E A S E  A S K  F O R  A N Y  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  O R  I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S /  I N T O L E R A N C E S  T H E  K I T C H E N  S H O U L D  B E  M A D E  A W A R E  O F  

P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W  B E F O R E  Y O U  O R D E R .

I F  Y O U ' V E  L O V E D  Y O U R  M E A L  P L E A S E  S P R E A D  T H E  W O R D !  I F  Y O U  H A V E N ' T  E N J O Y E D  S O M E T H I N G  P L E A S E  T E L L  U S .

Brioche French Toast - choose from:

Claasic: Butcher's Ham / dressed leaves

£13

Small Butchers - As Above But A Little Smaller £9.5

£12

£7

£6

£1

+3

£5.5

+3.5

+5

Benny's: 
All With 2 Poached Eggs + Hollandaise sauce on toasted Brioche.

Royale: Smoked salmon / Watercress / Mustard + Dill Dressing

Mexicana: Grilled Chorizo / Pico De Gallo Salsa / Smoked chilli Ketchup

12.5

15

9

Berry Compote, Whipped Cream

Banana / Toffee Sauce / Crumble 

Smoked Streaky Bacon / Maple Syrup
Add Smoked Streaky bacon 

Add Smashed Avocado, Dukkah, Pickles.

Add Smoked Salmon

Veggie Breakfast - Harissa Spiced Sweet potato fritter,

Grilled Halloumi, Poached Eggs, Roast Tomato, 

Hash Brown, Mushroom, Toast & Beans. 

3
3.5

Steak + Eggs:  Grilled Steak, Fried Eggs, Hash Browns, 

Tarragon + shallot hollandaise.

12.5


